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Newsletter April 2021 

www.heronsmoor.co.uk 

  
'You're braver than you believe, stronger than you seem and smarter than you think.' 

 

 
Dear Parent/Carer 

 
Comic Relief 

Herons’ Moor Academy raised £286.88 for Comic Relief. Thank you for your donations. 

 
Places at Herons’ Moor 

We have spaces in the following year groups, Reception, Y1, Y4, Y5 and Y6. If you 
know anyone looking for a place please ask them to get in touch with the Front 

Office. 

 
Castle Kids Club 

For information regarding Castle Kids Breakfast club, After school club and Holiday club please email 
castlekids@ymca-dg.org Castle Kids club will be open during the Easter holidays on April 6th, 7th, 8th, 9th, 

12th, 13th, 14th, 15th and 16th. 
You can also get more information by visiting their website https://www.ymca-dg.org/our-services/castle-

kids/ 

 
Reminders: 

 
School Uniform 

Please can children be in their school uniform apart from PE days. 

 
Snacks 

KS2 children are allowed to bring in fruit for a breaktime snack but nothing else. (Fruit is 
provided for younger children). 

 

Water Bottles 
Only water is allowed in water bottles – no juice or squash please. 

 
School Meals 

We would like to remind parents that school meals should be paid for in 
advance, they cost £2.20 per day. Please check your ParentPay account 

and ensure that you are up-to-date with your payments. Contact the 

Finance Office if you have any queries.  
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As always if you have any queries, comments or suggestions we will be pleased to hear them.  

 
  

Yours sincerely 

 
 

 
Julie Fox 

Principal 
 

 

 
Dates for your Diary 

 

1st April Thur  END OF TERM 4 

2nd April Fri  GOOD FRIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

TERM 5    

19th April Mon  START OF TERM 5 

3rd May Mon  BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

20th May Thur  School census day 

27th May Thur  Last day of Term 5 for pupils 

28th May 
 

Fri  INSET DAY 
END OF TERM 5 

TERM 6    

7th June Mon  START OF TERM 6 

2nd July Fri  INSET DAY  

5th July Mon TBC Y6 Kilve camp - TBC 

9th July Fri  Y6 Kilve camp return  

15th July Thur TBC Whole School Beach Trip 

21st July Wed  END OF TERM 6 
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SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 
HERONS’ MOOR ACADEMY    2021-2022 Academic Year 

 TERM 1 
 

Begins 
     

Monday 6th September 2021 
Ends Wednesday 20th October 2021 

  

 
TERM 2 

Begins Monday 1st November 2021 
Ends  Friday 17th December 2021 

  
 

TERM 3 
Begins Wednesday 5th January 2022 
Ends Friday 18th February 2022 

  
 

TERM 4 
Begins      Monday 28th February 2022 
Ends Friday 8th April 2022 

  
 

TERM 5 
Begins Monday 25th April 2022 
Ends Friday 27th May 2022 

  
 

TERM 6 
Begins Monday 6th June 2022 
Ends Friday 22nd July 2022 

 
 
INSET days  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Bank Holidays 

Thursday 2nd September 2021 
Friday 3rd September 2021 

Thursday 21st October 2021 
Friday 22nd October 2021 
Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Wednesday 16th March 2022 
Friday 8th July 2022 

 
 

                    Monday 2rd May 2022 – May Bank Holiday 
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